
Glastonbury Parks and Recreation
Bus Trip Recap Sheet 2011
BID # GL-2011-10

Dattco

First Choice Tours

Datico

First Choice Tours

Dcittco

First Choice Tours

Dattco

First Choice Tours

American Girl

American Girl

Dattco

First Choice

Mohonk Mountain

Catskit Mountains

Catskill Mountains

Awarded to vendor shaded in gray

Bronx Zoo

Bronx Zoo

Bronx Zoo

Bronx Zoo

Optional Add On

Mohonk Mountain

Mohonk Mountain

Optional Add On

Mohonk Mountain

2/23/2011

- 2/23/201 1

2/22/201 1

2/22/201 1

4/20/20 1 1

4/20/20 1 1

4/20/20 1 1

4/20/20 1 1

4/20/20 1 1

4/20/201 1

4/20/201 1

4/20/2011

TBD

Carriage Ride:

TBD

TBD

9/8/201 1

9/8/2011

9/15/2011 or
9/22/20 1 1
9/15/2011 or
OI’)’)I’)fll 1
, I

10/15/2011

10/15/2011

TBD,
t-t

Radio City

Radio City

Carriage Ride:

d

TBD

!9j1

Company Trip Suggested Minimum # Adult Price Child (12 &
Date of People Under) Price

American Girl

American Girl

35 $75.00

40

$75.00

$72.00

35

$72.00

$82.00

40 $77.00

$82.00

Ne York Botanical Gardens

- 35

New York Botanical Gardens

$77.00

$63.00

40

$54.OC

$57.00

35

$48.OC

• $62.00

40

New York Botanical Gardens

, $57.00

New York Botanical Gardens

35

$52.0C

$62.00

40

$59.00

$59.00

35

$54.00

$62.00

40 $59.00

$59.00

35

$54.00

: $103.00

40

$103.00

$99.00

;24/pp; Victorian Tea $7..f

$99.00

35

0/pp

Newport Mansion Tour

$104.00

40

$104.00

Newport Mansion Tour

1 3.50/pp

$99.00 $99.00

35

Newport Mansion Tour

$63.00 $57.00

Newport Mansion Tour

40
$68.00

35

$62.00

$62.00

40

,
i1j$52.0C

$58.00

Catskill Mountains

$iA8.

Dattco

35

Catskill Mountains

$92.00

40

Radio City

$86.00

$92.00

First Choice

TBD

$86.00

r
800

$83.00

1TBD

35 $112.00

40

$112.00

$109.00

35

$109.00

$112.00 $112.00

Radio City 40 $106.00 $106.00


